

Yale Real Living™





Yale Locks & Hardware is a division of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.

Yale® is a registered trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Yale Real Living™ is a trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Other products' brand names may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners and are mentioned for reference purposes only. Copyright © 2011, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without express written permission of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.

YALE, with its unique global reach and range of products, is the world's favorite lock - the preferred solution for securing your home, family and personal belongings

ASSA ABLOY is the global leader in door opening solutions, dedicated to satisfying end-user needs for security, safety and convenience.